
































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 46891718 46914014 22296 

2日 0:00 46914014 46936167 22153 

3日 0:00 46936167 46959235 23068 

4日 0:00 46959235 46982011 22776 

5日 0:00 46982011 47005977 23966 

6日 0:00 47005977 47028842 22865 

7日 0:00 47028842 47051694 22852 

8日 0:00 47051694 47074857 23163 

9日 0:00 47074857 47095693 20836 

10日 0:00 47095693 47118124 22431 

11日 0:00 47118124 47140143 22019 

12日 0:00 47140143 47162573 22430 

13日 0:00 47162573 47184802 22229 

14日 0:00 47184802 47207930 23128 

15日 0:00 47207930 47231748 23818 

16日 0:00 47231748 47254754 23006 

17日 0:00 47254754 47277824 23070 

18日 0:00 47277824 47299916 22092 

19日 0:00 47299916 47321198 21282 

20日 0:00 47321198 47343308 22110 

21日 0:00 47343308 47365186 21878 

22日 0:00 47365186 47387694 22508 

23日 0:00 47387694 47410218 22524 

24日 0:00 47410218 47431698 21480 

25日 0:00 47431698 47453595 21897 

26日 0:00 47453595 47473920 20325 

27日 0:00 47473920 47498308 24388 

28日 0:00 47498308 47521617 23309 

29日 0:00 47521617 47544403 22786 

30日 0:00 47544403 47568008 23605 

31日 0:00 47568008 47591316 23308 

合计 699598 

                审核:                                                    制表:曹兆芬


